
BCI BBQ Ride - MEDIUM BCI BBQ Ride - MEDIUM
Total = 25.2 Miles ROLLY Total = 25.2 Miles ROLLY

@ @
Miles Go Dist Miles Go Dist

0.0 R ROYCE 0.1 0.0 R ROYCE 0.1
0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1 0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1
0.2 R UNIVERSITY 1.3 0.2 R UNIVERSITY 1.3
1.5 R HARVARD 3.9 1.5 R HARVARD 3.9
5.4 R IRVINE CENTER DRIVE 3.4 5.4 R IRVINE CENTER DRIVE 3.4
8.8 R LAGUNA CANYON 1.5 8.8 R LAGUNA CANYON 1.5

10.3 R QUAIL HILL (Circle) 1.0 10.3 R QUAIL HILL (Circle) 1.0
11.3 3/4 SHADY CANYON (Circle) 0.8 11.3 3/4 SHADY CANYON (Circle) 0.8
12.1 X bushes to Shady Cnyn Trail 0.0 12.1 X bushes to Shady Cnyn Trail 0.0
12.1 L Shady Canyon Trail Path 2.5 12.1 L Shady Canyon Trail Path 2.5
14.6 R Exit Path at SUMMIT PARK 0.0 14.6 R Exit Path at SUMMIT PARK 0.0
14.6 L SHADY CANYON DR 0.8 14.6 L SHADY CANYON DR 0.8
15.4 L CULVER / BONITA CNYN 2.1 15.4 L CULVER / BONITA CNYN 2.1
17.5 R MACARTHUR BLVD 0.6 17.5 R MACARTHUR BLVD 0.6
18.1 R BISON AVE 0.1 18.1 R BISON AVE 0.1
18.2 L BAYSWATER / RESIDENCIA 0.1 18.2 L BAYSWATER / RESIDENCIA 0.1
18.3 into Shopping Cntr 18.3 into Shopping Cntr

REST STOP:PANERA REST STOP:PANERA
BISON & MACARTHUR, NEWPORT BISON & MACARTHUR, NEWPORT

18.3 R BISON 0.2 18.3 R BISON 0.2
18.5 L MACARTHUR BLVD 0.5 18.5 L MACARTHUR BLVD 0.5
19.0 R FORD RD 0.8 19.0 R FORD RD 0.8
19.8 to EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 3.1 19.8 to EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 3.1
22.9 L HARVARD AVE 1.0 22.9 L HARVARD AVE 1.0
23.9 R MICHELSON 1.1 23.9 R MICHELSON 1.1
25.0 R ROYCE RD 0.2 25.0 R ROYCE RD 0.2
25.2 R UCP Gazebo for BBQ! 25.2 R UCP Gazebo for BBQ!
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